
1040 BASIC (W2 ONLY)

1040 WITH DEPENDENTS

1040 WITH ITEMIZED DEDUCTIONS 

FREELANCERS/SELF EMPLOYEED  

$125

$150

$150

$200

T A X  F I L I N G

price list

(612)-439-2138

INFO@CAREFULCOUNTINGMN.COM

WWW.CAREFULCOUNTINGMN.COM

I N D I V I D U A L  T A X  F I L I N G  

SINGLE-MEMBER LLC (SCHEDULE C) 

MULTI-MEMBER LLC (FORM 1065)

S-CORP (FORM 1120) 

C-CORP(FORM 1120) 

$325

$525

$525

$825

contact

B U S I N E S S  T A X  F I L I N G S

S-Corp filing includes shareholders K-1’s

Multi-Member LLC includes K-1 preparation for partners



FORM 990-N

FORM 990-EZ

FORM 990 (LONG FORM) 

$125

$325

$525

T A X  F I L I N G

price list

(612)-439-2138

INFO@CAREFULCOUNTINGMN.COM

WWW.CAREFULCOUNTINGMN.COM

N O N - P R O F I T  

AMENDED RETURNS 

STATE-ONLY FILING 

TAX EXTENTION FILING 

TAX PLANNING CONSULTATION 

YEAR-END BOOKKEEPING REVIEW 

YEAR-END BOOKKEEPING CLEAN-UP 

$150+

$125

$75

$100/HR

$125+ 

$750+

contact

A D D I T I O N A L  T A X - S E R V I C E

Bundle Deal: Save 10% when filing both business and personal
returns together.

Early Bird Discount: 10% off for tax documents submitted before
January 29th
 


