

TAX FILING

price list



INDIVIDUAL TAX FILING

1040 BASIC (W2 ONLY)	\$125
1040 WITH DEPENDENTS	\$150
1040 WITH ITEMIZED DEDUCTIONS	\$150
FREELANCERS/SELF EMPLOYEED	\$200

BUSINESS TAX FILINGS

SINGLE-MEMBER LLC (SCHEDULE C)	\$325
MULTI-MEMBER LLC (FORM 1065)	\$525
S-CORP (FORM 1120)	\$525
C-CORP (FORM 1120)	\$825

Multi-Member LLC includes K-1 preparation for partners
S-Corp filing includes shareholders K-1's

contact

(612)-439-2138

INFO@CAREFULCOUNTINGMN.COM

WWW.CAREFULCOUNTINGMN.COM

TAX FILING

price list



NON-PROFIT

FORM 990-N	\$125
FORM 990-EZ	\$325
FORM 990 (LONG FORM)	\$525

ADDITIONAL TAX-SERVICE

AMENDED RETURNS	\$150+
STATE-ONLY FILING	\$125
TAX EXTENTION FILING	\$75
TAX PLANNING CONSULTATION	\$100/HR
YEAR-END BOOKKEEPING REVIEW	\$125+
YEAR-END BOOKKEEPING CLEAN-UP	\$750+

Bundle Deal: Save 10% when filing both business and personal returns together.

Early Bird Discount: 10% off for tax documents submitted before January 29th

contact

(612)-439-2138

INFO@CAREFULCOUNTINGMN.COM

WWW.CAREFULCOUNTINGMN.COM